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Workplan for 2005 to 2006 
 



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 OBJECTIVE I: FISHERIES COMPONENT 1013 days? Mon 05-04-11 Wed 09-02-25

2 IA: STOCK ASSESMENT 1013 days? Mon 05-04-11 Wed 09-02-25

3 ACT 1: Review of existing data 125 days Mon 05-04-11 Fri 05-09-30

4 Regional Working Group (WG) Meeting 1 4 days Mon 05-04-11 Thu 05-04-14

5 Contract to relevant national institutions (contract) 98 days Mon 05-04-18 Wed 05-08-31

6 Revise national data and info (contract) 78 days Wed 05-06-15 Fri 05-09-30

7 ACT 2: Diagnosis of Stock Conditions 8 days Thu 05-11-17 Mon 05-11-28

8 Finalisation of data and info at WG Meeting 2 4 days Thu 05-11-17 Tue 05-11-22

9 Inputs to final TDA 4 days Wed 05-11-23 Mon 05-11-28

10 ACT 3: Develop Common methodology of regional stock assessement 561 days? Mon 05-06-13 Mon 07-08-06

11 Discuss the methods (WG Meeting 2) 4 days? Thu 05-11-17 Tue 05-11-22

12 Gathering existing methods, prepare suggested methods (consultant) 65 days Wed 05-11-23 Tue 06-02-21

13 Revise regional methods (consultant) 95 days Mon 05-06-13 Fri 05-10-21

14 Discuss and modify the methods (WG Meeting 3) 4 days Tue 06-08-01 Fri 06-08-04

15 Finalise the method (WG Meeting 4) 4 days Wed 07-08-01 Mon 07-08-06

16 ACT 4: Perform demonstration of regional Stock assessment 347 days Mon 05-07-04 Tue 06-10-31

17 Prepare guidelines for survey (consultant) 80 days Mon 05-07-04 Fri 05-10-21

18 Accept guidelines (WG Meeting 2) 4 days Thu 05-11-17 Tue 05-11-22

19 Obtain and Assemble Equipment 105 days Mon 05-07-04 Fri 05-11-25

20 Ship Rental for Regional Survey (sub-contract ) 16 days Wed 06-01-04 Wed 06-01-25

21 Analyse survey result (consultant) 147 days Thu 06-01-26 Fri 06-08-18

22 Publish survey result (printing) 43 days Fri 06-09-01 Tue 06-10-31

23 ACT 5: Perform initial joint regional stock assessment 606 days Wed 06-11-01 Wed 09-02-25

24 prepare a plan for stock assessment 20 days Wed 06-11-01 Tue 06-11-28

25 Technical discussion on the plan (WG Meeting 3) 4 days Wed 06-11-29 Mon 06-12-04

26 Implement regional stock assessment (contracts) 155 days Tue 06-12-05 Mon 07-07-09

27 Discuss results of assessment (WG Meeting 4) 4 days Mon 07-10-22 Thu 07-10-25

28 Additional assessment if necessary (contracts) 261 days Fri 07-10-26 Fri 08-10-24

29 Accept the assessment result (WG Meeting 5) 4 days Mon 08-10-27 Thu 08-10-30

30 Publication of assessment results (printing) 30 days Thu 09-01-15 Wed 09-02-25

31 ACT 6: Create mechanism for regional multispecies stock assessment 448 days Thu 05-11-17 Mon 07-08-06

32 Identify major barriers in stock assessment (WG Meeting 2) 4 days Thu 05-11-17 Tue 05-11-22

33 Identify the species to be assessed (WG Meeting 2) 4 days Thu 05-11-17 Tue 05-11-22

34 Prepare draft mechanism for annual assessment (PMO) 150 days Wed 05-11-23 Tue 06-06-20

35 Discuss the draft mechanism (WG Meeting 3) 4 days Tue 06-08-01 Fri 06-08-04

36 Revise the draft mechanism (consultant) 160 days Mon 06-08-07 Fri 07-03-16

37 Finalisation of the mechanism (WG Meeting 4) 4 days Wed 07-08-01 Mon 07-08-06

38 IB: CARRYING CAPACITY 921 days Mon 05-04-18 Mon 08-10-27

39 ACT 1: Review of existing state of knowledge 370 days Mon 05-04-18 Fri 06-09-15

40 Contract to relevant national institutions for assessing information (contract) 98 days Mon 05-04-18 Wed 05-08-31

41 Present at WG Meeting 2 4 days Thu 05-11-17 Tue 05-11-22

42 Revise national state of knowledge 150 days Wed 05-11-23 Tue 06-06-20

43 Finalisation of report (WG Meeting 3) 4 days Tue 06-08-01 Fri 06-08-04

44 Inputs to final TDA 30 days Mon 06-08-07 Fri 06-09-15

45 ACT 2: Fill in knowledge gaps for carrying capacity analysis 155 days Mon 06-08-07 Fri 07-03-09

46 Prepare guidelines for carrying capacity (consultant) 30 days Mon 06-08-07 Fri 06-09-15

47 Regional Training course on carrying capacity (Training 1) 5 days Mon 07-03-05 Fri 07-03-09

48 Act 3: Perform iterative series of analysis of carrying capacity 282 days Mon 06-08-07 Tue 07-09-04

49 Prepare workplan for the analysis (consultant) 25 days Mon 06-08-07 Fri 06-09-08

50 Discuss and agree on the workplan (WG Meeting 4) 4 days Wed 07-08-01 Mon 07-08-06

51 Implement the workplan (contracts to national focal points) 21 days Tue 07-08-07 Tue 07-09-04

52 ACT 4: Annual carrying capacity determination 299 days Wed 07-09-05 Mon 08-10-27

53 Gathering the results of the analysis (PMO) 14 days Wed 07-09-05 Mon 07-09-24

54 Scientific seminar (togethor with WG Meeting 5) 5 days Fri 08-08-01 Thu 08-08-07

55 Annual carrying capacity determination (scientific seminar) 5 days Mon 08-10-20 Fri 08-10-24

56 Publication of regional carrying capacity 1 day Mon 08-10-27 Mon 08-10-27

57 IC: MARICULTURE PRODUCTION 625 days Mon 05-04-11 Fri 07-08-31

58 ACT1 : Review existing status and trends of mariculture 103 days Mon 05-04-11 Wed 05-08-31

59 Regional Working Group Meeting 1 4 days Mon 05-04-11 Thu 05-04-14

60 Contract to relevant national insitutions for assessing information  (Contract) 98 days Mon 05-04-18 Wed 05-08-31

61 ACT 2: Develop joint applied research programme for sustainable mariculture 383 days Fri 05-07-01 Tue 06-12-19

62 Prepare a draft joint research plan (consultant) 21 days Fri 05-07-01 Fri 05-07-29

63 Present draft to the WG Meeting 2 4 days Thu 05-11-17 Tue 05-11-22

64 Revise the draft according to the agreement 150 days Wed 05-11-23 Tue 06-06-20

65 Finalise the plan in WG Meeting 3 5 days Tue 06-08-01 Mon 06-08-07

66 Prepare technical guidelines (consultant) 30 days Tue 06-08-08 Mon 06-09-18

67 Training course on mariculture techniques 66 days Tue 06-09-19 Tue 06-12-19

68 ACT 3: Pilot in demonstration projects in mariculture 284 days Tue 06-08-01 Fri 07-08-31

69 Selection sites for pilot WG Meeting 3 5 days Tue 06-08-01 Mon 06-08-07

70 Implementation of the pilot activities (contract) 244 days Tue 06-08-08 Fri 07-07-13

71 Present results to WG Meeting 4 4 days Wed 07-08-01 Mon 07-08-06

72 Publication of the results (printing) 19 days Tue 07-08-07 Fri 07-08-31

73 ACT 4: Facilitate communications about new diseases , diagnoses and control techniques 249 days Wed 05-11-23 Mon 06-11-06

74 Establish regional network on information sharing and quick response (PMO) 145 days Wed 05-11-23 Tue 06-06-13

75 Agreement at WG Meeting 3 5 days Tue 06-08-01 Mon 06-08-07

76 Prepare technical guidelines (consultant) 64 days Tue 06-08-08 Fri 06-11-03

77 Training course on disease diagnosis , prevention and control 1 day Mon 06-11-06 Mon 06-11-06

78 ID:  REGIONAL AGREEMENTS AND NATIONAL LAWS & MANAGEMENT PLAN 928 days Mon 05-04-11 Wed 08-10-29

79 ACT 1: Review existing national laws and regulations on fisheries and mariculture, and pretinent international a 197 days Mon 05-04-11 Tue 06-01-10

80 Contract to relevant national institutions to assess information on laws and regulation and national re 159 days Mon 05-04-11 Thu 05-11-17

81 Publication of the existing knowledge togethor with analysis and suggestions 38 days Fri 05-11-18 Tue 06-01-10

82 ACT 2: Develop regional agreement for sustainable use of fisheries resources 628 days Mon 06-06-05 Wed 08-10-29

83 Feasibility study on regional agreement in particular to implement the FAO Code of Conduct for Respo 173 days Mon 06-06-05 Wed 07-01-31

84 Prepare draft regional agreement (consultant) 30 days Thu 07-02-01 Wed 07-03-14

85 Discuss the regional agreement (WG Meeting 4) 4 days Wed 07-08-01 Mon 07-08-06

86 Revise the draft (PMO) 30 days Tue 07-08-07 Mon 07-09-17

87 Discussion WG Meeting 5 4 days Fri 08-08-01 Wed 08-08-06

88 Repeat actions if necessary 30 days Thu 08-08-07 Wed 08-09-17

89 Finalise the agreement and propose to the respective governments for approval 30 days Thu 08-09-18 Wed 08-10-29

90 ACT 3: Propose measures for strengthening laws and regulations 173 days Mon 06-06-05 Wed 07-01-31

91 Enforcement will be considered together with Activity 2 173 days Mon 06-06-05 Wed 07-01-31

92 ACT 4: Development of regional fisheries management/implementation plans, including regional recovery plan 773 days Mon 05-10-03 Wed 08-09-17

93 Identify regional requirements and target for regional SAP (consultant) 65 days Mon 05-10-03 Fri 05-12-30

94 Prepare national SAP (contract to focal points) 65 days Mon 06-01-02 Fri 06-03-31

95 Discuss draft national SAP (WG Meeting 3) 4 days Tue 06-08-01 Fri 06-08-04

96 Revise national SAP 30 days Mon 06-08-07 Fri 06-09-15

97 Finalise national SAP 30 days Mon 06-09-18 Fri 06-10-27

98 Discuss framework of regional SAP (WG Meeting 4) 4 days Wed 07-08-01 Mon 07-08-06

99 Prepare draft regional SAP (consultant) 30 days Tue 07-08-07 Mon 07-09-17

100 Discuss and revise (WG Meetings 5 and 6 if necessary) 4 days Fri 08-08-01 Wed 08-08-06

101 Implement reg'l management plan 30 days Thu 08-08-07 Wed 08-09-17
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